Supplier Diversity Back Date Report

Date range = 09/01/2015 - 09/30/2015

Company Name Active Date Exp Date Completed |Cert Type|Contact Name E-Mail

385 Central Glass & Mirror, Inc 06/05/2015 06/05/2017 09/17/2015 SBE Carl Reiser creiser@neglassmirror.com

A & B Mechanical, LLC 01/16/2015 01/16/2017 09/03/2015 SBE Arnold Jones, Sr info@abmechanical.org

Advanced Environmental Interface, Inc.|08/25/2015 08/25/2017 09/03/2015 SBE Timothy N. Wasielewski tim_aei@snet.net

All Line Striping LLC 07/17/2015 09/27/2015 09/27/2015 SBE Patricia H Luetjen alllinestriping@att.net

bella tile lic 08/25/2015 08/25/2017 09/02/2015 SBE Alphonse Piscitelli alpisc69@yahoo.com

Carla Willey 05/01/2015 05/01/2017 09/17/2015 MBE Carla Willey cwilleyl32@aol.com

Caruso Electric Company 04/27/2015 09/02/2015 09/02/2015 SBE Maria Caruso mariac@carusoelectric.com

Curtin Motor Livery Service, Inc. 09/04/2014 09/04/2016 09/22/2015 MBE Joseph Miller jmiller@curtinlivery.com

Design Professionals, Inc. 02/28/2015 02/28/2017 09/28/2015 SBE Anne A. DeMallie ademallie@designprofessionalsinc.c
om

Don's Landscaping & Tree Service 05/15/2015 05/15/2017 09/16/2015 SBE Julie Vitagliano don@donstreecare.com

LLC

Eagle Roof Services, LLC 08/31/2015 08/31/2017 09/11/2015 SBE Ann Dias Eagleroofservice@cox.net

Elm City Manufacturing, LLC 04/19/2015 04/19/2017 09/15/2015 SBE Mark Bolling mark@atlanticmillwork.net

Greenmaker Industries of Connecticut [09/10/2015 09/10/2017 09/11/2015 MBE Sarah Beatty sbeatty@greendepot.com

LLC

Hicks & Sons Trucking LLC 02/20/2015 02/20/2017 09/30/2015 MBE Wayne A. Hicks wayne9610@yahoo.com

Infrastructure Materials Management, |09/18/2015 09/18/2017 09/21/2015 MBE Nancy DAddabbo nancyd@imm-ct.com

LLC

JFC Construction, LLC 09/01/2015 09/01/2017 09/11/2015 MBE Joslyn Chance Jr. joslynfc@aol.com

John C. Digertt, Inc 06/14/2015 06/14/2017 09/24/2015 SBE John C. Digertt digertt@gmail.com

Lasse's Livery Service, Inc. 09/04/2014 09/04/2016 09/04/2015 MBE Joseph Miller jmiller@curtinlivery.com

LB Electrical Services L.L.C 01/30/2015 01/30/2017 09/28/2015 SBE Brenda L Burkey blbelectrical@gmail.com

Mattern & Stefon Land Surveyors, LLC |04/03/2015 04/03/2017 09/29/2015 MBE Susan Mattern susan@matternstefonsurveyors.com

Mountain View Landscape-LLC 02/14/2015 02/14/2017 09/22/2015 SBE Maria Anna lacobucci maryann@mvl-lic.com

Network Interiors, Inc. 07/19/2015 07/19/2017 09/04/2015 MBE Melissa Sheffy melissa@network-interiors.com

Sotil Tree Service, LLC 03/06/2015 03/06/2017 09/08/2015 MBE Ricardo L. Sotil Sotiltreeservice@hotmail.com

Stadia Engineering Associates, Inc. 01/19/2015 01/19/2017 09/17/2015 SBE James V. Rossman, P.L.S. jrossman@stadiaeng.com

Suggs Insurance LLC 07/11/2014 07/11/2016 09/01/2015 MBE Brandie Suggs bsuggs@snet.net

Transcend Business Solutions LLC 08/28/2015 08/28/2017 09/11/2015 MBE Linda Rowan linda@transcendbus.com




